
Presidents of the Society of Indian Psychologists

Year Name Tribe Institution E-mail

1975 Carolyn Atteneave 
(Founder)

Delaware-Cherokee University of Washington, WA

1975-76

1976-77

1977-78

1978-79

1979-80

1980-81

1981-82

1982-83

1983-84

1984-85

1985-86 Arthur Blue Northern Diné Brandon University, MB, CA blue@brandonU.ca

1986-87 Teresa LaFromboise Miami Stanford University, CA, lafrom@leland.stanford.edu

1987-88 Candace Fleming Cherokee/Oneida/Kickapoo University of Colorado Health 
Sciences Center, CO

Candace.fleming@ucdenver.edu

1988-89 Dolores Subia BigFoot Caddo University of Oklahoma Health 
Sciences Center, OK

Dee-bigfoot@ouhsc.edu

1989-1990 Dolores Subia BigFoot Caddo University of Oklahoma Health 
Sciences Center, OK

Dee-bigfoot@ouhsc.edu

1990-1991 Dan Foster Cherokee Rosebud, SD Daniel.Foster@ihs.gov

1991-1992 Candace Fleming Cherokee/Oneida/Kickapoo University of Colorado Health 
Sciences Center, CO

Candace.fleming@ucdenver.edu

1992-1993 Paul Dauphinais Turtle Mountain Chippewa Belcourt, ND Paul.Dauphinais@sendit.nodak.edu

1993-1994 Sandra Bennett Comanche University of Oklahoma, OK In OK

1994-1995

1996 Robin LaDue Cowlitz/Chinook Private Practice, WA

1997 Doug McDonald Oglala Lakota University of North Dakota, ND Justin.Mcdonald@email.und.edu

1998 Doug McDonald Oglala Lakota University of North Dakota, ND Justin.Mcdonald@email.und.edu

1999 Mary ClearingSky Odawa Nation Michigan State University, MI mnokmissky@aol.com

mailto:mnokmissky@aol.com


2000 John Chaney Muscokee Creek Oklahoma State University, OK jchaney@okstate.edu

2001-2003 Carolyn Barcus Blackfeet Utah State University, UT Carolyn.barcus@usu.edu

2003-2005 Rebecca Foster Blackfeet Browning, MT Fosterb202@yahoo.com

2005-2007 John Peregoy Flathead Morehead State University, KY peregoyjj@gmail.com

2007-2009 Mark Daniels Winnebago/Navajo/Ute University of South Dakota, SD Sioux Falls VA

2010-2012 Pam Deters Cherokee/Choctaw Private Practice,  LA drpamdeters@bellsouth.net

2012-2014 Jacque Gray Choctaw/Cherokee University of North Dakota, ND Jacqueline.gray@med.und.edu

2014-2016 Carolyn Thomas Morris Navajo Optum Health, NM Carolyn.morris@unhc.com

2016-2018 Arthur Blume Cherokee Washington State University Art.blume@vancouver.wsu.edu

2018-2020 Gayle S. Morse Mohawk Sage College morseg@sage.edu

2020-2022 Iva GreyWolf Assinaboine/Anishinabe Retired, OR Drgreywolf2015@gmail.com

2022-2024 Joseph Gone Gros Ventre Harvard University jgone@g.harvard.edu 

mailto:jgone@g.harvard.edu
mailto:Drgreywolf2015@gmail.com
mailto:morseg@sage.edu
mailto:Art.blume@vancouver.wsu.edu

